
   Списочный состав работников  МКУК Грачевский «СДК» 

 МО «Грачевский сельсовет». 

 

 
№ 

          Ф.И.О. Должность    
  
  
  
  
  

1. 
 
 

2. 
 
 

3. 
 
 
4. 

Кузнецова Галина 
Ивановна 
 
Спрядышева Вера 
Борисовна 
 
Бабиченко Елена 
Вячеславовна 
 
Кузнецов Александр 
Валентинович 

 Директор 
 
 
Методист клубного учреждения 
 
 
Культорганизатор 
 
 
Контролёр билетов 

 

 


